

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(Civil) No.291/1998

COMMON CAUSE (A REGD. SOCIETY)

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.
(With appln. forc/delay)
(For directions)

Respondent (s)

with W.P.(Crl.)No. 208/2001 - With Office Report@@
AAAA CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

Date : 14/01/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.N. KHARE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Prashant Bhushan,Adv.
in WP 291

in WP 208 In-person

For Respondent (s) Mr. Harish Salve,SG.
Mr. H.S. Parihar,Adv.
Mr. Kuldeep S. Parihar,Adv.

Mr. Harish Salve,SG.
Ms. Sunita Sharma,Adv.
Mr. P. Kapur,Adv. for
Mrs Anil Katiyar,Adv.

Mr. RS. Hegde,Adv.
Mr. G.V. Chandrasekhar,Adv.
Mr. Somiran Sharma,Adv. for
Mr. P.P. Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.
.SP2

Mr. Harish Salve, learned Solicitor General
prays for and is granted eight weeks' time to obtain
instructions. List after eight weeks.

.SP1

(Neelam Kawatra)
Court Master

(Prem Prakash)
Court Master