

0

W.P(C)No. 291 OF 1998
ITEM No.30

Court No. 2

SECTION PIL
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(Civil) No.291/1998

COMMON CAUSE (A REGD. SOCIETY)

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Respondent (s)

(With Office Report)

Date : 16/07/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

For Petitioner (s)Mr. Prashant Bhushan,Adv.
Mr. Narinder Verma, Adv.
Mr. Vishal Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Rohit Kumar Singh, Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Kuldeep Parihar, Adv.
Mr. H.S. Parihar,Adv.

Mr. P.P. Malhotra, ASG.
Mr. Manish Sharma, Adv.

Mrs Anil Katiyar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List this matter for further orders on 14th
September, 2004.

(GANGA THAKUR)
PS TO REGISTRAR

(PREM PRAKASH)
COURT MASTER