

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
 R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S
 W R I T P E T I T I O N (C I V I L) N O (s) . 2 9 1 O F 1 9 9 8

COMMON CAUSE (A R E G D. SOCI E T Y)

Petitioner(s)

VER SUS

UNION OF INDI A & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for impleadment and office report)

Date: 3 1 / 0 7 / 2 0 0 8 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON' B L E T H E C H I E F J U S T I C E
 HON' B L E M R. J U S T I C E P. S A T H A S I V A M
 HON' B L E M R. J U S T I C E J. M. P A N C H A L

For Petitioner(s) Mr. P r a s h a n t B h u s h a n , Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Kuldeep S. P a r i h a r , Adv.
 Mr. H.S. P a r i h a r , Adv.

Mr. Gopal Subra m a n i a m , ASG
 Ms. Sunita Shar m a , Adv.
 Mrs. Sush m a Suri, Adv.
 Mr. Aman Ahluwalia, Adv.
 Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

Mr. P. P . Singh ,Adv

Mr. Romy Chacko ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Learned Additional Solicitor General appearing for the
 Union of India seeks time to file affidavit. Three weeks' time
 is granted. Post after six weeks.

(K. K. Chawla)
 Court Master

(Veera Verm a)
 Court Master