

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 291 OF 1998

COMMON CAUSE (A REGD. SOCIETY)

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA &amp; ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for impleadment and office report )

Date: 13/01/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMAFor Petitioner(s) Mr.\_\_\_\_,Adv.(Proxy, name not given)  
for Mr. Prashant Bhushan,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. H.S. Parihar,Adv.(NP)

Mr.S.W.A.Quadri, Adv.  
Mr.Raj Kumar Tanwar, Adv.  
For Mrs Anil Katiyar ,Adv  
for Mr.S.N.Terdal, Adv.

Mr. P.P. Singh ,Adv(NP)

Mr. Romy Chacko ,Adv(NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Post the matter for final disposal in March, 2010.

(G.V.Ramana)  
Court Master(Veera Verma)  
Court Master