

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 291 OF 1998

COMMON CAUSE (A REGD. SOCIETY) Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ANR. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for impleadment and office report )

Date: 15/07/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Prashant Bhushan,Adv.  
Mr.Rohit Kumar Singh,Adv.  
Mr.Poulami Putatunda,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Gopal Subramaniam S.G,  
Mr.S.N.Terdal, Adv.  
Ms.Sunita Sharma,Adv.  
Mr.Aman Ahluwalia, Adv.  
  
Mr.Kuldeep S. Parihar,Adv.  
Mr. H.S. Parihar,Adv.  
  
Mrs Anil Katiyar ,Adv  
  
Mr. P.P. Singh ,Adv (NP)  
  
Mr. Romy Chacko ,Adv (NP)  
-2-

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

We have heard learned counsel for the parties at length.

Hearing concluded.

Judgment reserved.

Written submissions, if any, may be filed within a week.

(KUSUM SYAL)  
SR.PA

(SNEH BALA MEHRA)  
COURT MASTER